Sozhou®s"h

SENFEELBFERTE
NACHI UCTU317+WU500&%4

SR H
H2

L2
L3
eI ) dl

HiE Mass
HEAR e Hipr Cr
Cor
A2 PR3k 52 Grease
0il
NACHI UCTU317+WU500[& &

165
325
1020
960
230
500
85

96

40
49800
132000
96500

r/min

r/min

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/89431507. html

HiE
BT
AT
i
B
]
)
3
=T
100
nz
140



http://www.sozhou.com/p/89431507.html

